Summer

Winter

All year

Density

Density

Density

3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

+30 h (06:00 UTC)

+36 h (12:00 UTC)

+42 h (18:00 UTC)

+48 h (00:00 UTC)

e RI=0.2 (Gaussian)

=== RI=0.25 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.18 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.18 (skewed logistic)

=L

e RI=0.23 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.19 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.23 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.13 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.26 (Gaussian)

=== RI=0.2 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.14 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.23 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.19 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.18 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.25 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.23 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.13 (Gaussian)

=== RI=0.12 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.08 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.13 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.09 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.1 (skewed logistic)

e RI=0.17 (Gaussian)
=== RI=0.1 (skewed logistic)

0.0

0.2

I I
0.4 0.6

PIT

I
0.8

1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PIT

1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PIT

I I I I
1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PIT

1.0



